SUMMIT TECHNOLOGIES
©2013 SUMMIT TELECOM CO., LTD ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SUMMIT TELECOM
©2013 SUMMIT TELECOM ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Web: www.summittelecomm.com
E-mail: sales@summittelecomm.com
STB Module

Body    V-0 glass-filter reinforced polycarbonate
Insertion contacts       Tinned phosphor bronze
Ground contacts Cu-Zn-Ni-Ag alloy
SUMMIT TECHNOLOGIES
©2013 SUMMIT TELECOM CO., LTD ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Continuity contacts Tinned hard brass
Lower sealant     Epoxy resin
Upper cable sealant Silicone fluid /Hot Melt Adhesive
Pair/drop wire bearing cover Polycarbonate
Plug-in module body   V-0 glass-fiber reinforced polycarbonate
Plug-in module sealant    Gel/Hot Melt Adhesive
“O”-ring        EPDM
Spring       Stainless steel
Cable/drop wire membrane     Thermoplastic rubber
Order Information:
10 Pair Terminal Block—ST VX-TM-10P
15 Pair Terminal Block—ST VX-TM-15P
20 Pair Terminal Block—ST VX-TM-20P
25 Pair Terminal Block—ST VX-TM-25P
30 Pair Terminal Block—ST VX-TM-30P